
Ea-unasw Fwtung, Saturday, March 26, 1988 Zlmmerm ,„ B(os
JMMMMMmimmMmmm Owners Deibert, Auct.

Public Auction Register SAT MAR 26 - 8 30AM
Val Tractors, Trucks, Com-
bine, Farm Mach , Misc ,
Tools, Antiques, HH
Goods, Guns In Hellam,
PA, from Rt 30, Hellam
exit, proceed north on
Kreutz Creek Rd to Ore-
bank Rd west Turn left
Approx V> mi to sale Mrs
Ruth M Dettmger, Owner
Melvin Haines, Auct

Closing Date Monday 6 00PM
ot each week s publication

SAT. MAR 26 - Farm
machinery and farm related
items. Auction for Elwood &

Elsie Stemhauer, located
Southwest of Frystown,
Berks Co Auct Dwight
Miller

SAT MAR 26 - Full Line
Masonary & Carpenter
Tools Intercourse, Lane
Co (4ose & Sadie Lapp,
Owners Steve & Steve Jr
Petersheim, Aucts

SAT MAR 26 - Lancaster
Farm Toy Show, auction &

sale, 6th annual. At Willow
Valley Family Resort and
Conference Center, 2416
Willow St. Pike, Lancaster,
PA. Rt 222 South of Lan-
caster City.

SAT MAR 26 - Inventory
Public Reduction Sale at
Charles S Snyder Inc,
Tamaqua, PA

SAT MAR 26 - 8 30AM
Antiques At The Kauff-
mans Ruitan Building, 3
mile North of Greencastle
Franklin Co , Pa Along the
Browns Mill Road, 8 mile
South of Chambersburg,
Pa on Route 11 turn East 1
mile at Cross Roads Dairy
Sign At Route 81, Exit 3
Take Allison Street North
Nelson Myers, Owner J
Robert Meyers, Auct

SAT MAR 26 - SAM Trac-
tors, Loaders, Forklifts
Next to the Friendly Nursing
Home, east of Haas, west-
ern Schuylkill Co , Pa , 3 mi
SE of Pitman, 6 mi NE of
Hegins in Mahantongo Val-
ley, orfrom 1-81 take Rt 901
north & go 3 mi to Taylors-
ville, turn left to Haas across
Taylorsville Mt 6 mi to

SAT. MAR 26 - Consign-
ment Sale of Farm Eq ,
Trucks, Cars, Garden &

Lawn Tractors, Lawn Eq At
Norman Parker Farm,
Jacobstown-Cookstown
Rd, Wnghtstown, NJ

SAT. MAR. 26 - 9AM 13
Tractors, Vehicles, All
Kinds of Farm Machinery
Penns Valley Livestock
Auction, Centre Hall, Pa
(At the intersection of Rt 45
and 144) Scott L Yocum,
Auct

READ
LANCASTER FARMING

FOR COMPLETE
AND UP-TO-DATE
MARKET REPORTS

SAT MAR 26 - 9AM 12th
Annual Gap Fire Co Spring
Auction HH, Quilts, Lum-
ber, Groceries, Furniture,
Tools, lots more Terms by
Gap Fire Co Local Aucts

OUTSTANDING
PUBLIC SALE

Of Valuable Tractors, Farm Machinery,
Gasoline Engines & Bee Hive’s & Misc.

SATURDAY, APRIL 2, 1988
At 9:30 A.M.

Location: Off 1-83 Exit 2 Gienrock, go East on 216to the first
road on the right, Patosl Rd., proceed through 2nd stop sign,
first dirt rd. on left, or off Rt. ill at Hametown, turn left on to
Haln Rd., proceed across bridge to first road on left app. VA
milesto Patosl Rd. turn rt. go through stop sign to first dirt rd.
on left. Follow the signs to the sale.

5 TRACTORS & FARM MACHINERY
Farmall #560 diesel w/WF & NF, PS, 1 Fast hitch dual hyd. + torque

amp. very sharp, Farmall M w/PS, live hyd., very sharp, Farmall H w/live
hyd., sharp.

1936 Faimall F-30 Restored - 2nd owner, rare. 1936 Farmall F2O
restored - both tractors are very nice, have like new rubber. ALSO F-30
parts some new, F-20 parts, & F-20 for parts no motor.

New Ideal #327 2row pull type com pickerw/12 roll husking bed set for
32” rows very nice, I.H. #56 4 row com planter w/disc openers & insecti-
cide boxes very sharp, IH #lOl self-propelled combine w/10’ cut nice, IH
#430PTO balervery nice, IH #5404 bottom 16”semi mtd., trip back plow,
Woods 6’ pull type rotary mower, NH #404 hay crusher, Huskee 200 Bu.
bin wagon w/8 ton running gear. King Wyse 40’ elevator w/10’ lay down
drag & shoots, like new, IH 13 disc grain drill, 3 pt. PTO 900 lb. fert.
spreader, IH #27 10’ transport disk nice, 10 tooth pull type chisel plow,
Huskee 280 gal. trailer sprayer w/high power pump, 10’ cultipacker, PTO
clover seed sower, DB side delivery rake on rubber, 24’ hayelevator w/220
motor, (2) 14’ hyd. dump wagons w/sides - 1 DB & 1 IH, 16’x4” grain
Auger w/hopper, IH 2 row cultivators, DB com shcller w/cob elevator &

belt driven, IH hyd. cylinders, Farquhar steel wheel 1 row potato digger,
and much more!!

(10 Bee Hives & Equipment - new extractor - bee boxes & more)
1977 Chevy Blazer 4 WD, 350 Engine, 4 Speed, PS, PB, Nice.

7 ANTIQUE GASOLINE ENGINES
McCormick Deering VA hp on truck, Stover VA hp. on truck, Hercules

VA hp. on truck. Associated VA hp. on truck, Ottawa 2 hp, Cushman 4 hp,
Fairbanks Morse I'A hp, engine truck, Cooper wash machinetub, Wooden
hay track & hay fork, 35’ 6” endless bell like new.

MISC.
Barrel cement mixer, rolls of elect, fence wire, metal fence post, IH

M&H parts, sm. sandblaster, Briggs gas engine w/gear reduction. Crafts-
man belt sander, Fairbanks Morse platform scales, storm windows,
wooden sash windows, gas cans, (2) 5 gal. buckets of 90wt. gear oil, (2)
grease pumps, burlap bags, several pcs. of cherry lumber, hog troughs, 12’
+ 14’ metal gates, butcher kettle - 3 leg, log chains, lawn roller, misc. lum-
ber, 2 Arctic cat snowmobiles & trailer, Rokon dirt bike, square wood-
stove, old, new portable paint sprayer, new elect, grass seeder and much
more!

Plus 1 wagon load of small items found around the farm!!
AUCT. NOTE: Most all items at this sale are in very nice condition &

are field ready. “DON’T MISS THIS SALE”
ORDER OF SALE: Small items, misc., farm machinery, gas engines &

bee equip.
must have letter of good credit from the bank.

Owners:
MR. & MRS. GORDON BOWMAN
RD #2 Glenßock Box 204 17327
Ph. 717-235-3416

Auctioneers: Melvin Haines 764-2241
Ralph Brenneman 717-741-1728
Lie. #379L 708 L
** Inspection ofmachinery will be Sat., March 26 & 27or week ofsale **

NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ACCIDENTS DAY OF SALE!
Refreshments will be served!

For info Elvm Seller
717-442-9549
SAT MAR 26 - 9AM 3rd
Annual Farm & Home Con-
signment Auction Benefits
Schuylkill Co Fair, Rt 895
East ofSummit Station near
Berks Co line
SAT. MAR 26 - 9AM Farm
Eq Along Roxbury Rd , IV4
mi E of Roxbury, 7 mis W
of Shippensburg, Franklin
Co, PA Robert & Ruby
Fortna, Owners Sensemg
Aucts
SAT MAR 26-9AM Real
Estate- 83 AcreFarm, Farm
Equipment, Etc Located
west off rt 11 & 15 at Port
Trevorton, Big T Tastee
Freeze, 7 miles south of
Selmsgrove, Pa (Snyder
County) or4o miles north of
Harrisburg, Pa onto Deep
Hollow Rd Then travel 2
miles and make a left onto
Silver creek Rd Then go%

♦ mile to Dundore Road on
left Then travel VJ mile on
Dundore Rd to site of auc-
tion. (Located 3 miles west
of Rts 11 &15 on Dundore
Rd in Union Twp , Snyder
County, Pa) Albert E
Stahl, Owner. Longacre &

Lauver, Aucts

SAT MAR 26 - 9AM 6th
Annual Consignment Sale
of Farm Machinery, Con-
struction Equipment, Tools,
Lawn & Garden Equipment,
Etc Hay and Straw
Located at the Perkiomen-
ville Livestock 4 Sales Inc ,

on Route 29, Perkiomenvil-
le, Pa by Robert Landis
N C Weidenbaugh, auct

SAT MAR 26 -9AM Third
Annual Consignment Auc-
tion To Benefit The Schuy-
lkill County Fair New Sch
Co Fairgrounds, Route 183
To Route 895, Proceed 1
Mile East of Summit Station
orRoute 61 to 895, Proceed
7 Miles West of Auburn
Former Happy Holiday Park
near,Berks County Line
George Blum, Steve Toro-
la, Terry McGlone, Owners.
Jay Riegel, David Satti-
zahn, Jerry Faust. Thomas
Maidenford, Aucts
SAT MAR 26 - 9AM Many
Fine Antiques, Furniture,
Clocks, Watches, Guns,
Glass, China, Lot Of Adver-
tising Items, Household,
Tools Borough Of East
Berlin at 330 West King St,
Adams County, Pa Mrs
Romame M Myers, Owner
Clair R Slaybaugh, Auct

Auction Sale
Tractors- Trucks- MF Disc-

Combine- Implements
Having discontinued herfarming opera-
tion, Airs. Howard Scott will sell the
following farm equipmentat public auc-
tion, on

Saturday, April 2, 1988
Beginning at 2 o’clock p.m.

Harrison Rd., Berlin, Md.
Directions: US Rt. 113 South of Berlin,
turn left on Hays Landing Rd., left on
Harrison Rd., equipment Is on left
behind house, Inspect anytime.'
1967 International farm truck w/air brakes,
18’ metal floor, 5x2 trans., very good.
1968 International w/16’ wooden body, 5
speed, very good.
1983Chevrolet C-10 pickup, 3 speed, Am/
Fm, 68,886 miles, Md. inspected.
1973Chevrolet V* ton pickup w/tool box, 4
speed.
1971 Ford F-250, 53,000 miles, 3 /« ton, 4
speed, 360, V-8.
1965 Reid tandem axle trailer, deck 6x14.
White 2-105 diesel w/cab and air, dual
remotes, 20.8x38, 1367 hours, 1977.
White 2-105 dieselw/cab and air, 20.8x38,
1675 hours.
Farmall Cub,
MF 510 Combine, 3 speed diesel w/13’
grain table, tiger jaws, U 2 reel, straw chop-
per, a/c cab, good mechanical condition.
MF 44, 4 row corn head, rebuilt.
MF 510 combine, fire damage, parts only.
MF 520, 18 ft. hydrofold disc, 22" blade,
ripple front blades.
Long super hyd. backhoe attachment w/18’
reach and hyd. stabilizer.
Servis Model 3WM- 8 ft. blade.
Hardee ditch bank cutter, hydraulic slide.
2 Ferguson 10’ 3 bar chisel plows w/gauge
wheels.
Bush Hog 206 rotary mower.
MF drill Model 43-22 spout 7” space w/
press wheels, float board and Gandy
attachment.
Johnson 500 gal. s/s tank sprayer w/John
Blue R-3000 pump, 30’ booms and PTO
pump, 3 section controls, real good unit.
2 Westgo 4 row cult. Davis tines.
1000 gal. aluminum tank on skids.
Lilliston 4 row rolling cultivator.
Oliver wheel type disc, 32 blade, good
condition.
Oliver field cultivator, pull type 18’
MF Model 880 5x16 plows.
Ford Jubilee w/loader
5’ BushHog.
ADDITIONAL ITEMS MAY BE
CONSIGNED.
Terms: Cash or good check on day of
sale.

Mrs. Alice Scott, Owner

PETEH— AUCTION
RICHARDSON y SAIFSMl ImSI Willarit MD 11174 ( K UjUJ

’hone: 301-546-2425 Office; 301-742-6220 Hom«

2-DAY 2-DAY

OUTSTANDING
PUBLIC AUCTION

ANTIQUES- FURNITURE-
HUMMEL COLLECTION

COLLECTIBLES AND
PERSONAL PROPERTY

ON FRI., APRIL 8. 1988
AT 3 P.M,

AND SAT., APRIL 9, 1988
AT 9 A.M.

At Springetts Fire Co. Social Hall, 3013
E. Market Street, York, Penna. Selling
foraLancaster countyresident & a York
county Estate. The following will be
sold at absolute auction-

ANTIQUES &

PERSONAL PROPERTY
Canopy bed, jellycupboard, setee, 4 plank
bottom chairs, cherry drop leaf table, chest
of drawers, rocker, wing back chairs, wal-
nutdesk, harness bench, flourchest, round
cutdowntable, wicker rocker, gold& velvet
upholstered chairs, odd chairs, stands &

tables, grandmother clock with Westmin-
ster chimes, Zimmerman 16x24 painting -

a still life offish, Lobster & Fruit - a very very
good painting, Persian rugs 8’3”x57”,
B’3”xll'6” & 3 sm. Persian rugs 3’xs’,
marble top coffee table, music boxes,
demitasse cups & saucers, vases, steins,
picture frames, mantle clock, assorted pcs.
of old tinware, glassware, dishes, small
misc. items, also 47 pcs. of hobnail opales-
cent glass, 1973 Shirley temple doll, also 8
pc. diningroom suite, cedar chest, storage
chest, 3 brass table lamps, fireplace items,
slaw cutter, toy ferris wheel, service for 8
Lennox china, candle holders, clocks, bed-
ding, afghans, Christmas decorations, old
books, 12glass hand bells, forks, 2 cythes,
small elec, appliances, cooking utensils,
also many many boxes coming outof stor-
age old & new.

POCKETKNWES- PENS
CLOCKS

Collection of approx. 65 pocketknives, we
mention in part names such as Remington,
Case, Shrade, Camillus, Kabar, Barlow,
Western, J.C. Lewis, Puma & others,
Winchester knife case, collection of
approx. 60 dip pens & pencils, sterling,
gold filled, glass, etc., 12 Pocketwatches,
7,17,19 & 21 jewel, open & closed face in
names such as Hamilton, Waltham, Elgin,
Studebaker, Seth Thomas, Illinois, Lon-
gine, Atlas & others, also goldwatch fobs &

watch chains, also 3 old & unusual pencil
sharpeners, set of old postage scales pen
& inkwell, clocks consisting of Fancy Ger-
man mantle chime clock silent chime-
chimes on 4 & 8 gongs, Rosewood case
Beehive mantle clock 30 Hr., Fancy Gilbert
Majolica mantle clock, Azalea dishes ser-
vice for 6, battery operatedtoy bulldozer &

airplane.
York Fire Co. badges & pocket mirror from
Rex, Laurel & Goodwill Companies & other
Fire Co. items, Deppen York Pretzel can,
old crock with blue jay,collection of approx.
250 or moreparking tokens from the former
Penna. Garage. York, Pa. in a glass show
case made by George A. Swartz, York, Pa.
(will be soldas a collection), 2 glass display
cases 70” long 20” wide 40” deep.

HUMMELS
Approx. 60 Hummels in various sizes &

marks, majority of them are in fine to very
fine condition. Hummel plates 1971
through 1978, Goebel lamp, 44 pc. set of
Goebel dishes Country Burgund, Bavaria,
West Germany- never used. SPECIAL
NOTE: For a complete listing of Hum-
melswrite orcall auctionfirm. Hummels
will be sold Friday evening, April 8,
approx. 7 P.M. Not responsible for acci-
dents on day of auction.
PREVIEW SHOWING: Thursday even-
ing, April 7.6:30 P.M. to 8:30 P.M. and 1
Hour prior to auction each day.
AUCTION CONDUCTED BY
GILBERT & GILBERT, AUCTIONEERS
R.D. #l, WRIGHTSVILLE, PA. 17368
BRIAN L. GILBERT &

JACOB A. GILBERT, AUCTIONEERS
& AUCT. MANAGERS
PA. LIC. #2256 & #336


